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Borstnr

199
174
175
180
184
185
188
176
189
192
187
190
191
196
226
198
178
227
228
186
194
193
182
183
177
231
229
179
195
230
197

25° SALADEKERMISLOOP

Organisatie van het Egems Atletiekcomité

UITSLAG JOGGING 3,3 km

Naam

Philips
Dekie

Dekie
Oosthuyse
Claeys

Van Essche
De Craemer
Deleu
Rigole

De Westerlinck
De Visschere
Vergote

De Craemer
Delaere
Philips
Dierckens
Huvaere
Monteyne
Feys
Mahieu
Beauprez
Madou
Verstraete
Van Hauwaert
Ide
Gardeyn
Feys
Jacobs
Depuydt
Claeys

Van Daele

Voornaam

Glenn
Tiago
Telmo
Sooi
Senna
Wannes
Robin
Heiki
Seppe
Vitas
Edward
Aaron
Robbe
Jordy
Tara
Thilo
Mathias
Stefanie
Filip
Mateo
Maxim
Yorick
Natascha
Emiel
Henk
Gorik
Amelie
Nore
Laurens
Kim

Jari

Woonplaats

Denderleeuw
Egem

Egem
Lichtervelde
Schuifferskapelle
Egem

Pittem
Zonnebeke
Ardooie
Roeselare-Beveren
Koolskamp
Pittem

Pittem

Pittem
Denderleeuw
Ardooie
Roeselare
Midelkerke
Ichtegem
Eernegem
Ardooie
Roeselare-Beveren
Schuifferskapelle
Meulebeke

Egem

Egem

Ichtegem
Ichtegem

Egem

Zwevezele
Koolskamp

24/jun/23

Geboortejaar

1991
2008
2010
2003
1975

2003
2005
2000
2001
1994
2001
2001
2000
1996
1999
1994
1981
1969
2011
2001
2001
1983
2003
1958
1980
2009
2009
2000
1985
2000

10:38
11:05
11:49
11:51
12:29
12:33
12:42
12:54
13:11
13:15
13:21
13:43
13:50
13:52
13:58
14:14
14:24
14:56
15:25
15:41
16:32
16:40
16:56
17:04
17:50
18:24
18:29
18:45
19:25
19:38
21:24



